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Table S1.
	
	Population
Size

(log)
	Demographic Density

(log)
	Distance from   

São Paulo
	Proportion
Urban Areas (Asin)
	Age

Structure (log)
	Proportion of Children 
(<15 years)

	Latitude
	-.540**
	-.480*
	.891**
	-.585**
	.518**
	.834**

	Population Size (log)
	
	.561**
	-.607**
	.288
	-.726**
	-.684**

	Demographic Density (log)
	
	
	-.560**
	.449*
	-.629**
	-.699**

	Distance from São Paulo
	
	
	
	-.690**
	.507**
	.836**

	Proportion Urban areas (Asin)
	
	
	
	
	-.064
	-.551**

	Age Structure (log)
	
	
	
	
	
	.740**


